H
A whole family of low-cost
power supplies to meet your
needs
The HP E3600-series of low-cost
benchtop power supplies give you
the performance of system power
supplies without the high price.

email: m.sev@sglabs.it
tel. +39 0755149360
Ordering Information
HP E3600-Series Power Supplies
HP E3610A 30-Watt Power Supply
HP E3611A 30-Watt Power Supply
HP E3612A 30-Watt Power Supply
HP E3614A 60-Watt Power Supply
HP E3615A 60-Watt Power Supply
HP E3616A 60-Watt Power Supply
HP E3617A 60-Watt Power Supply
HP E3620A Dual-output Power Supply
HP E3630A Triple-output Power Supply
Accessories included
Operating and service manuals and AC power cord
Power Options
Opt. 0E3 230 Vac ±10%
Opt. 0E9 100 Vac ±10%
Other Options
Opt. W50 Additional 2-year warranty (5-year total)
Extra manual sets
HP E3610A/11A/12A Manual (HP P/N 5959-5304)
HP E3614A/15A/16A /17A Manual (HP P/N 5959-5310)
HP E3620A Manual (HP P/N E3620-90001)
HP E3630A Manual (HP P/N 5959-5329)
Rack Mount Kits
HP E3610A/11A/12A/30A (HP P/N 5063-9767)
HP E3614A/15A/16A/17A/20A
To rack mount a single instrument (HP P/N 5063-9240)
To rack mount instruments side by side
Lock-link Kit (HP P/N 5061-9694)
Flange Kit (HP P/N 5063-9212)